Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Professor/Counselor

Assistant Professor/Couns/Dir

Articulation/Cert Specialist

Administrative Assistant Il

Student Program Advisor

Student Program Advisor

Clerical

Clerical

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Total Wages

$130,502

$88,098

$64,431

$64,344

$55,079

$46,655

$11,641

$3,869

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,153

$15,848

$29,060

$15,623

$9,839

$13,387

$0

$0



