Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Professor/Counselor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$130,502	\$19,153
Assistant Professor/Couns/Dir		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$88,098	\$15,848
Articulation/Cert Specialist		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$64,431	\$29,060
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$64,344	\$15,623
Student Program Advisor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$55,079	\$9,839
Student Program Advisor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$46,655	\$13,387
Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$11,641	\$0
Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$3,869	\$0